40EINS500 End cap, Insert
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 20. Single, Industrial, Thermal
- IND/RES : IND
- Full package quantity : 25
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 0,06kg
- Material : Plastic
- Colour : Black
- Height : 490mm
- Length : 500mm
- Width : 76mm
- Thickness : 0,8mm
- Product Family : a 169§
- Fingersafe : No
- Galvanised : Yes
- Panel thickness : 40mm
- Commercial description : Improves linear heat loss. In combination with 42EU an
improvement of ±20%
- Technical description : An insert is for 40EU industrial end caps. For 40mm panels.
Universal left and right. On request also available in other
sizes. Part of Value Pack Thermal.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS